K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2018

TIME 3PM-5PM

OE¥AR DwENT OF AN ABRSTHESIOL.OWY
N is MEDNCAL SOLLEGR & HOSPTEAR.
BURUNIIBAG, SUTLLA - 74327
DE EARNATARA

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
04.09.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Coronary circulation Dr.Kaustubha Devi | Dr. Shankaranarayana P
06.09.2018 | Thursday | Journal Perioperative stroke - | Dr Himadarshini Dr. Shankaranarayana P |

Club prediction,
prevention&treatment.
07.09.2018 | Friday Case C/0 Tubercular Dr. Netra Dr.Anish Sharma
Discussion | intestinal perforation
o | with COPD.
11.09.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Cardiac cycle Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
13.09.2018 | Thursday | Journal Perioperative Dr. Cristina Dr.Alen
| Club Arrythmias.
14.09.2018 | Friday Case C/0 Carcinoma breast | Dr. Oswald Dr.Alen
Discussion | with coronary artery
o disease.
18.09.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar CABG Dr. Bhavya Dr.Anish sharma ’
20.09.2018 | Thursday | Journal Type Il DM- Dr. Bhavya Dr.Anish sharma ‘
Club anaesthetic
= implications. .
21.09.2018 | Friday Case Umbilical hernia with | Dr. Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana P
| Discussipn obesity.
| 25.09.2018 Tuesday | Seminar ECG Dr.Sheethal Dr. Tara Nandan
27.09.2018 | Thursday | Journal Parkinson’s disease& | Dr. Karan Dr. Tara Nandan |
Club Anaesthesia. :
28.09.2018 | Friday Case C/0 Fracture neck of Dr Ramesh Dr. Shankaranarayana P |
Discussion | femur with |
hypertension. A !
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